
Contact us at

Catering Menu

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

847-316-1773

www.Chickyskitchencreations.com

@Chickyskitchencreations



Breakfast Catering

Sides
Roasted  Potatoes 

Cheesy Gouda Grits

Fruit Tray 16"

Biscuits 16/32

Hash Browns

40.00

25.00

45.00

25.00

25.00

80.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

Contact us at

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Beverages
Orange Juice 

Sweet Tea

Bottle Water (48)

Apple Juice

Coffee Tote 120oz
 (10 Cups, Cream & Sugar)

Hot Tea Tote 120oz 
(10 Cups, (Assorted Tea, Sugar, Honey)

GALLON

(8)
7.00

7.00

10.00

7.00

35.00

35.00

Pastries
Croissants 12/24

Assorted Muffins
Blueberry, Chocolate, Cinnamon

Assorted Pastries

20.00

30.00

40.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

Popular Items
Cajun Shrimp & Grits
Creamy Grits w/ Cajun Sausage &
Cajun Butter Sauce 

Southern Chicken &
Sweet Potato Waffles
w/ Syrup

Classic Pancakes or
Waffles w/ Syrup

Skillet - Potoatoes, Meat,
Onions & Peppers,
Cheese

HALF
(10-12)

50.00

45.00

40.00

55.00

95.00

90.00

80.00

100.00

FULL
 (15-20)

Egg Dishes
Scrambled Eggs

Latin Style Eggs
Tomato, Onion, Cilantro

Veggie Scramble
Spinach, Mushroom

30.00

35.00

35.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

Proteins
Chicken Sausage

Turkey Sausage

Bacon (Pork)

Turkey Bacon

Ham Steak

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

35.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

70.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)



Boxed Breakfast 
Catering

Contact us at

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Add-Ons
Greek Yogurt w/ Berry
Parfait

Extra Fruit Cup

Extra Sandwich 

6.00

4.00

8-10 

Croissant Sandwich Box
Classic Egg & White
Cheddar Cheese

Turkey Sausage, Egg &
White Cheddar Cheese

Chicken Sausage, Egg &
White Cheddar Cheese

Bacon, Egg & White
Cheddar Cheese

Veggie. Egg & Swiss
(Spinach, Tomato,
Mushroom)

12.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

PER BOX 

English Muffin Sandwich 

PER PERSON

Each box includes: 10 box minimum 
Choice of Breakfast Sandwich + Fresh Fruit + Napkins & Utensils 

Egg & Cheddar 

Bacon, Egg & Cheddar

Turkey Sausage, Egg &
Cheddar

Veggie. Egg & Swiss
(Spinach, Tomato,
Mushroom)

12.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

PER BOX 

Beverages
Orange Juice (10)

Bottle Water (10)

Apple Juice (10)

Coffee Tote 120oz
 (10 Cups, Cream & Sugar)

Hot Tea Tote 120oz 
(10 Cups, (Assorted Tea, Sugar,
Honey)

15.00

15.00
15.00

35.00

35.00 



Boxed Lunch
Catering

Contact us at

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Add-Ons
Extra Cookie
(Cinnamon Roll, Maple, Chocolate
Chip)

Fruit Cup

Extra Sandwich 

2.00

4.00

8-10 

Cold Sandwich Box
Roasted Turkey & Swiss
(Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)

Black Forest Ham & White
Cheddar
(Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)

Classic Chicken Salad

Italian Sub 

Mediterranean Roasted
Veggie & Hummus (v)

Chickpea Salad on Multi-
Grain (v)

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00 

14.00

PER BOX 

PER PERSON

Each box includes: 10 box minimum 
Choice of  Sandwich or Wrap + Baked Lays + Cookie + Bottled Water + Napkins & Utensils 

Hot Sandwich Box
Toasted Caprese (v)

Smoked BBQ Chicken 

Grilled Chicken Caprese

Philly Cheesesteak

Philly Chicken Cheesesteak

Turkey Melt

Koren BBQ Tofu and
Cabbage Wrap (v)

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00 

14.00

$15.00

PER BOX 

Salad Box 
Southwest Ranch

Mediterranean Grain Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Asian Sesame Salad

Add Chicken 

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00 

5.00

PER BOX 



Lunch/Dinner Catering

Contact us at 

 Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Popular Items
Cajun Chicken Alfredo
Chicken, shrimp, cajun
sausage) 

Mango Chutney Party
Wings

Korean BBQ Meatballs

Orange Marmalde
Salmon

HALF
(10-12)

60.00

70.00

50.00

60.00

120.00

140.00

95.00

120.00

FULL
 (15-20)

Proteins
Fried Party Wings 
(BBQ, Lemon, Garlic, Old Bay)

Assorted Baked Lemon

Chicken 
(Breast, Thighs, Leg, Wing)

Fried Catfish Nuggets

BBQ Meatballs
(Turkey or Beef) 

70.00

65.00

65.00

50.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

140.00

130.00

130.00

95.00

Sides
Mac & Cheese

Roasted Herb
Potatoes

Rice Pilaf

Garlic Green Beans

Roasted Squash

Roasted Brussel
Sprouts 

Garlic Bread

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

25.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

90.00

95.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

90.00

50.00

Salads
Caesar Salad

House Garden Salad
(Italian, Ranch, Thousand,
Lemon Vinaigrette)

Spinach Berry Salad
(Strawberry Vinaigrette)

Add Chicken +10
Add Shrimp +15

35.00

35.00

35.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

70.00

70.00

70.00



Lunch/Dinner Catering

Contact us at 

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Pasta
Spaghetti (Turkey)

Pasta Salad

Classic Alfredo w/
Broccoli

Jerk Pasta 
Chicken or Shrimp

Lasagna Turkey

Mostacholli 

Desserts
Lemon Bars

German Chocolate
Cupcakes

Cookies

Brownies

Assorted Brownies &
Cookies (4 each)

35.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

40.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

50.00

90.00

80.00

70.00

80.00

Sandwich & Wrap TrayHALF
(10-12)

50.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

60.00

45.00

FULL
 (15-20)

95.00

90.00

90.00

130.00

120.00

90.00

Beverages 
Assorted Pop (36) 
(Coke, Sprite, Brisk Tea)

Sweet Tea

Lemonade

Bottled Water 48 (8oz)

30

7.00/gal

7.00/gal

10.00

Roasted Turkey & Swiss
(Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)

Black Forest Ham & White
Cheddar
(Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)

Classic Chicken Salad

Italian Sub 

Mediterranean Roasted
Veggie & Hummus

BLT (Turkey or Pork)

PLATTERS
12-15

60.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

60.00

60.00



Small Bites

Contact us at 

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Protein 
Smoked Sausage &
Shrimp Skewers

Korean Meatballs 
Beef or Turkey

Wings

Sliders
Turkey & Swiss, Chicken
Parmesan, Philly Steak

Crab Cakes

Chicken  Empanda

Desserts
Lemon Bars

German Chocolate
Cupcakes

Cookies 24/48

Cheesecake Bars

Assorted Brownies &
Cookies (4 each)

25.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

40.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

50.00

90.00

80..00

70.00

80.00

Vegan/Vegetarian
HALF

(10-12)

60.00

50.00

70.00

55.00

65.00

50.00

FULL
 (15-20)

120.00

100.00

140.00

110.00

130.00

95.00

Gluten-Free
Stuffed Mini Peppers 

Italian Meatballs with
Mariana & Mozzarella 

Cranberry Pecan Goat
Cheese Balls

Eggplant Caponata Dip

Asian Noodle Salad Cups
15/30 Cups

Vegan Samosas

Black Bean & Corn
Empandas

Falafels & Roasted Garlic
Hummus

Spinach Artichoke
Stuffed Mushrooms

HALF
(10-12)

60.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

50.00

FULL
 (15-20)

120.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

40.00

55.00

50.00

HALF
(10-12)

FULL
 (15-20)

80.00

110.00

100..00



Around the Globe

Contact us at 

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Soul Food 
Fried Chicken/Baked Chicken/Fried
Catfish Nuggets. Cajun Salmon

Mac & Cheese/Candied Yams/Collard
Grees/ Green Beans/Cabbage/Dressing

Cornbread Muffins/Rolls

Mixed Greens with Vinaigrette 

Latin
Chicken Asada/Steak/Birria/Shrimp

Rice & Beans/Street
Corn/Plantains/Grilled Veggies

Tortillas & Tortilla Chips

Mexican Taco Salad

Add Empanadas $5/person 

Italian
Chicken Alfredo/Chicken
Parmesan/Baked Ziti/ Lasagna (meat or
veg)

Roasted Broccoli/Garlic Green
Beans/Mashed Potatoes/

Garlic Bread

Caesar/Chopped Salad

GROUP OF
20

420.00

240.00

360.00

GROUP OF
50

GROUP OF
100

1050.00

600.00

900.00

2100.00

1200.00

1800.00

Each Cuisine Includes: 2 Proteins, 2 Sides, 1 Salad,
Bread/Pasta/Rice 



Food Bars 

Contact us at 

Chickyskitchencreations@gmail.com

Avocado Bar
Toasted Sourdough & Whole Grain
Bread, Avocado Base, Red Onion,
Tomato, Feta Cheese, Boiled Eggs,
Turkey and Pork Bacon 

Baked Potato Bar
Large Baked Potatoes or Sweet Potates ,
Butter, Sour Cream, Shredded Cheese,
Chives, Broccoli, Chili, Pulled Smoked
Chicken, Bacon Bites

Pasta Bar
Choice of Pasta, Two Sauces, Grilled
Veggies, Meatballs, Grilled Chicken,
Parmesan, Herbs

Salad Bar
Mixed Greens, 3 Salad Dressings,
Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, Carrots,
Cheese, Croutons (add ons optional) 

GROUP OF
20

300.00

240.00

320.00

320.00

GROUP OF
50

GROUP OF
100

750.00

600.00

800.00

800.00

1500.00

1200.00

1600.00

1600.00


